Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.82
2:27.71
2:27.72
2:28.49
2:29.52
2:30.55
2:32.37
2:33.35
2:34.67
2:36.04
2:36.29
2:37.56
2:37.64
2:37.92
2:40.28

2:40.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.49
2:27.72
2:37.56
2:30.55
2:33.35
2:37.92

2:26.82
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Date

26/05/18
31/03/18
03/08/19
03/08/19
31/03/18
06/05/19
13/01/18
06/05/19
26/03/17
13/05/17
12/02/17
25/05/19
26/03/17
26/01/19
14/05/16
11/03/17

Date

03/08/19
03/08/19
25/05/19
06/05/19
06/05/19
26/01/19
26/05/18

Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

Venue

London

Mountbatten SC
Sheffield

Sheffield
Mountbatten SC
London Aquatics Cnt
Surrey

London Aquatics Cnt
Surrey

Crawley

Guildford

London

Surrey

Surrey

Crawley

Wycombe

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
London Aquatics Cnt
London Aquatics Cnt
Surrey

London
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Club Swam Under Level
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Guildford Ct 1
Bromley 1
Guildford Ct 1
Bromley 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Bromley 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

Club Swam Under Level
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:27.71 560 F 31/03/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Guildford Ct 1
2:29.52 540 H 31/03/18  Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Guildford Ct 1
2:32.37 510 F 13/01/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Guildford Ct 1
2:36.04 475 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Guildford Ct 1
2:34.67 488 F 26/03/17  Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1
2:37.64 461 F 26/03/17  Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1
2:40.74 435 F 11/03/177  Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1
2:36.29 473 F 12/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Guildford Ct 1
2:40.28 438 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Guildford Ct 1
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