## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

<b>T</b> ,					N.		
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.82	571	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Guildford Ct	1
2:27.71	560	F	31/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
2:27.72	560	Н	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bromley	1
2:28.49	552	F	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bromley	1
2:29.52	540	Н	31/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
2:30.55	529	F	06/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Bromley	1
2:32.37	510	F	13/01/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:33.35	501	Н	06/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Bromley	1
2:34.67	488	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:36.04	475	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:36.29	473	F	12/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
2:37.56	462	F	25/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Bromley	1
2:37.64	461	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:37.92	458	F	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:40.28	438	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:40.74	435	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.49	552	F	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bromley	1
2:27.72	560	Н	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bromley	1
2:37.56	462	F	25/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Bromley	1
2:30.55	529	F	06/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Bromley	1
2:33.35	501	Н	06/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Bromley	1
2:37.92	458	F	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:26.82 Copyright 202	571 4	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:27.71	560	F	31/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
2:29.52	540	Н	31/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
2:32.37	510	F	13/01/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:36.04	475	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:34.67	488	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:37.64	461	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:40.74	435	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:36.29	473	F	12/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
2:40.28	438	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1